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SIZE

HIGHLIGHTS

« Property I1s currently
Office/Medical use with

proposed continuation

PRICE

CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION

zoned  for
possibility of

of adjoining

roads to HWY 249 and quick access to

shopping/dining.
« Environmental/Feasibility

available upon request.

TRAFFIC COUNTS

Bs 249-B 32,619VPD
Tomball Parkway 21,58 9VPD
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DEMOGRAPHICS Imile 3 mile

Population 5,037
540,957

£0.96%

35,336
$81,616
£1.56%

Median HH Income
Population Growth *24-"29

DISCLAMER: The information provided herein is for informational purposes only and is subject to change without notice. Apex Brokerage LLC makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to

the completeness or accuracy of the information provided and shall not be held liable for any errors or omissions. Prospective buyers or tenants are encouraged to independently verify all information.
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